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Name School/District/Position email

Nikki Cebula CCS Principal cebula_n@ccsdistrict.org

Eric Curts Stark County Consortium, Tech
Specialist

eric.curts@apps.sparcc.org

Desiree DeShon IS, Plain Local pavlovd@plainlocal.org

Craig Martin Central Christian, MS and HS
Principal

craigm@centralchristianschool.org

Emery Nickerson CVCA, Asst’ Headmaster enickerson@cvcaroyals.org

Andrea Ramsey CCS, Director of Equity and
Inclusion

ramsey_a@ccsdistrict.org

Gretchen
Shaeffer

Lake Center Christian, Director of C
& I

gshaffer@lakecenterchristian.org

Julie Wells Perry, Teacher Academy, Ed Rising
Committee

julie.wells@perrylocal.org

Ira Wentworth Indian Valley Superintendent ira.wentworth@ivschools.org

Rob White Principal of Career Tech Program,
North Canton City Schools

robert.white@northcantonschools.org

Matt Whitted Sandy Valley Principal m.whitted@svlocal.org

Matthew Fleagle CVCA, Academic Dean mfleagle@cvcaroyals.org

Yvonne Parks, President, Leila Green Association yparks@starkabse.org



Teacher of Black School Educators

Frank Gant, ESC fgant@malone.edu

Email sent on 4/20/22 with linked survey.

Responses came from:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc-qPqtz-YXGpkdPIfHmfkAQkoo68-KyUgr9JDVtLJNRQT_6Q/viewform?usp=sf_link

